

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1946 of 2023

Sudhir Tiwari **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh & others

20.03.2023	Mr. Arvind Sinha, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Suyash Dhar Badgaiya, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned State counsel is directed to file reply. List this case in the week commencing 12th June, 2023. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Arun